
HANGING HEATON C.E. (VC) JUNIOR & INFANT SCHOOL 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES 2022 – 2023 

AUTUMN TERM 

School opens: Monday 5 September 2022 

School closes: Friday 21 October 2022 

Half term: Monday 24 October 2022 – Friday 28 October 2022 

School opens: Monday 31 October 2022 

School closes: Friday 16 December 2022 

 

SPRING TERM 

School opens: Tuesday 3 January 2023 

School closes: Friday 10 February 2023 

Half term: Monday 13 February 2023 – Friday 17 February 2023 

School opens: Monday 20 February 2023 

School closes: Friday 31 March 2023 

 

SUMMER TERM 

School opens: Monday 17 April 2023 

School closes: Friday 26 May 2023 

Half term: Monday 29 May 2023 – Friday 2 June 2023 

School opens: Monday 5 June 2023 

School closes: Tuesday 25 July 2023 

 

PLEASE NOTE SCHOOL WILL BE CLOSED FOR AN ADDITIONAL 5 DAYS FOR TEACHER TRAINING 

Monday 5 September 2022 

Friday 21 October 2022 

Friday 10 February 2023 

Monday 24 July 2023 

Tuesday 25 July 2023 

 


